
Cancer Screening contacts list: 

Bowel Cancer Screening 

 

Bowel Screening SQAS 

Mary Murphy Senior QA Advisor (North 
East/Yorkshire/Humber) 

mary.murphy@phe.gov.uk 0191 242 6015 

David Holt Senior QA Advisor 
(North) 

David.holt@phe.gov.uk 
 

0161 234 
9544   

Midlands & N West Programme Hub (Rugby) 
Hospital of St Cross, Barby Road, Rugby, CV22 5PX 

Angela Little Programme Manager Angela.little@uhcw.nhs.uk 
 

01788663025 

Toni Kay Admin Manager Toni.kay@uhcw.nhs.uk 01788 663713 

Cumbria & Morecambe Bay Bowel Cancer Screening Centre  
Main Site: Ward 11, 4th Floor, Westmorland General Hospital, Burton Road, Kendal,LA9 7RG 
Additional Colonoscopy Site:  
Endoscopy Unit, Cumberland Infirmary, Carlisle. CA2 7HY 

 Mary Doherty 
 

Screening Centre 
Manager 
 

mary.doherty@mbht.nhs.uk 
 

01539  
715343 
07824544241 

Jane Chester 
 

Deputy Lead Nurse / 
Lead SSP 

Jane.chester@mbht.nhs.uk 01539 795373 
 

North East Programme Hub (Gateshead) 
Queen Elizabeth Hospital, Sheriff Hill, Gateshead. NE9 6SX 

Phil Kelly Hub Manager  phil.kelly@ghnt.nhs.uk 0191 445 3548 

Sharon Yilmaz Admin Manager Sharon.yilmaz@ghnt.nhs.uk 0191 445 3572 

South of Tyne Bowel Cancer Screening Centre (Gateshead) 
Main Site: Queen Elizabeth Hospital, Sheriff Hill, Gateshead. NE9 6SX 
Additional Colonoscopy sites:  
South Tyneside District Hospital, Harton Lane, South Shields. NE34 0PL 
Sunderland Royal Hospital, Kayll Rad, Sunderland, SR4 7TP 

Mary Ritchie 
 

Lead Nurse / Lead SSP 
 

Mary.ritchie@ghnt.nhs.uk 0191 445 6193 

Jeanette Bowes Programme Manager Jeanette.bowes@ghnt.nhs.uk 0191 445 2549 
 

Tees Bowel Cancer Screening Centre (Gateshead) 



Main Site: University Hospital of North Tees, Hardwick, Stockton on Tees, TS19 8PE 

Nicole Madden 
 

Programme Manager 
 

Nicole.madden@nth.nhs.uk 01642 383981 

Helen Savage 
 

Lead SSP helen.savage@nth.nhs.uk 01642 383981 

North of Tyne Bowel Cancer Screening Centre (Gateshead) 
Main Site: North Tyneside General Hospital, Rake Lane, North Shield, NE29 8NH 
Additional Colonoscopy Sites: 
Wansbeck General Hospital, Woodhorn Lane, Ashington, NE63 9JJ 
Royal Victoria Infirmary, Queen Victoria Road, Newcastle-Upon-Tyne, NE1 4LP 
Hexham General Hospital, Corbridge Road, Hexham. NE46 1QJ 

Lisa Nevens 
 

Screening Centre 
Manager 

lisa.nevens@nhct.nhs.uk 
 

0191 2825046 

Heather Dixon Lead SSP heather.dixon@nhct.nhs.uk 0191 2825046 
 

County Durham & Darlington Bowel Cancer Screening Centre  
Main Site: Bishop Auckland General Hospital Cockton Hill Road Bishop Auckland County 
Durham DL14 6AD  

Tracy Smith  Programme Manager  tracy.smith@cddft.nhs.uk  
tracy.smith30@nhs.net 

 01388 455319 

Gillian Matthews  Lead SSP  gillian.mathews2@cddft.nhs.uk  01388 455350  
 

 

 


